
General Fund Revenue Report

Town of Heath
FY 2017

as of: 10/03/2016

Taxes and Excises Carryover

Original

Budget

Budget

Revisions

Total

Budget Revenues Balance

01-4-110-000 Personal Property Taxes 0.00 57,511.09 -57,511.09

01-4-120-000 Real Estate Taxes 0.00 430,893.50 -430,893.50

01-4-120-002 Add RE Tax/Possesion Sold 0.00 774.37 -774.37

01-4-142-000 Tax Liens Redeemed 0.00 23,856.98 -23,856.98

01-4-150-000 Motor Vehicle Excise 0.00 7,715.75 -7,715.75

01-4-170-000 Penalties and int. taxes 0.00 84.75 -84.75

01-4-171-000 Interest on Property Tax 0.00 1,317.38 -1,317.38

01-4-172-000 Interest on Motor Veh Ex 0.00 249.67 -249.67

01-4-173-000 Interest on Tax Titles 0.00 9,247.07 -9,247.07

Totals: 0.00 531,650.56 -531,650.56Taxes and Excises

Charges for Services Carryover

Original

Budget

Budget

Revisions

Total

Budget Revenues Balance

01-4-235-000 Transfer station stickers 0.00 13,810.00 -13,810.00

Totals: 0.00 13,810.00 -13,810.00Charges for Services

Fees Carryover

Original

Budget

Budget

Revisions

Total

Budget Revenues Balance

01-4-320-004 RMV Marking Fees 0.00 120.00 -120.00

01-4-322-000 Fees Retained -Tax Collec 0.00 595.00 -595.00

Totals: 0.00 715.00 -715.00Fees

Licenses and Permits Carryover

Original

Budget

Budget

Revisions

Total

Budget Revenues Balance

01-4-420-000 Police gun Licenses 0.00 50.00 -50.00

01-4-456-007 Raffle Permits 0.00 30.00 -30.00

Totals: 0.00 80.00 -80.00Licenses and Permits

Federal Revenue Carryover

Original

Budget

Budget

Revisions

Total

Budget Revenues Balance

01-4-540-000 USPS Contract Revenue 0.00 5,160.51 -5,160.51

Totals: 0.00 5,160.51 -5,160.51Federal Revenue

State Revenue Carryover

Original

Budget

Budget

Revisions

Total

Budget Revenues Balance

01-4-611-000 State Owned Land 0.00 1,182.00 -1,182.00

01-4-667-000 Veterans Benefits 0.00 108.00 -108.00

01-4-671-000 Lottery 0.00 20,111.00 -20,111.00

Totals: 0.00 21,401.00 -21,401.00State Revenue

Other Intergovernmental Revenu Carryover

Original

Budget

Budget

Revisions

Total

Budget Revenues Balance

01-4-770-001 CMVI Fines 0.00 40.00 -40.00

Totals: 0.00 40.00 -40.00Other Intergovernmental Revenue

Miscellaneous Revenue Carryover

Original

Budget

Budget

Revisions

Total

Budget Revenues Balance

01-4-820-000 Interest on Investments 0.00 204.14 -204.14

01-4-840-004 Excess Coll. on Tax Sales 0.00 125.00 -125.00
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01-4-841-000 Prior Year Refunds 0.00 2.25 -2.25

01-4-841-006 Tax Title Costs 0.00 454.52 -454.52

Totals: 0.00 785.91 -785.91Miscellaneous Revenue

Other Financing Sources Carryover

Original

Budget

Budget

Revisions

Total

Budget Revenues Balance

01-4-999-900 Free Cash to Bal.Budget 50,000.00 50,000.00 50,000.00

01-4-999-902 Funded by Encumberance 3,489.33 3,489.33 3,489.33

01-4-999-905 Funded by Overlay Surplus 2,233.11 2,233.11 2,233.11

Totals: 3,489.33 52,233.11 55,722.44 55,722.44Other Financing Sources

 Grand Totals: 3,489.33 52,233.11 55,722.44 573,642.98 -517,920.54
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